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Positive Today: 50 

 
Recovered Today: 20 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 194 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.01% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.95% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93263  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89488 (95.95%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3304 (3.54%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 2436  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1885  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1381052  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 25 40 65857 0 4536 70387 2 

Bageshwar 110 199 35955 0 2093 38044 9 

Chamoli 68 76 49586 3 3217 52801 5 

Champawat 1 1 62663 0 1912 64572 0 

Dehradun 369 415 378174 29 33460 411499 52 

Haridwar 106 252 309454 3 13179 322603 8 

Nainital 244 438 91147 3 11401 102478 28 

Pauri Garhwal 111 154 96589 2 5287 101869 10 

Pithoragarh 56 89 42552 0 2561 45101 7 

Rudraprayag 43 60 27925 0 2716 30641 5 

Tehri Garhwal 88 321 38843 4 2390 41226 9 

US Nagar 486 321 140172 4 8831 148979 58 

Uttarkashi 178 70 42135 2 1680 43813 11 

Total 1885 2436 1381052 50 93263 1474013 204 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4536 4143 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2093 2003 1 0 89 

Chamoli 3217 3102 6 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33460 32777 140 176 367 

Haridwar 13179 12907 13 25 234 

Nainital 11401 11307 11 29 54 

Pauri Garhwal 5287 4297 4 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2561 2420 0 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2390 2029 4 5 352 

U.S. Nagar 8831 8531 6 5 289 

Uttarkashi 1680 1496 8 5 171 

Total 93263 89488 194 277 3304 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                22 n d  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       814 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7288 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9046023 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8491082 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        667795 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18947 11895 29200 23383 384068 357961 6024 6034 9959 9763 45001 54 188 

Bageshwar 9844 7008 14127 13125 186365 172842 2515 2521 2323 2402 29616 51 355 

Chamoli 14961 12613 19719 18909 275223 271623 3988 4022 6494 6634 44410 57 37 

Champawat 10396 6314 13444 11160 184771 173013 2255 2315 7586 7523 19176 222 114 

Dehradun 64152 36726 102175 78521 1580085 1485458 37247 36726 30671 31308 148337 729 691 

Haridwar 69145 17772 81962 45378 1517864 1459138 17787 17628 48463 48454 69373 84 332 

Nainital 40247 22815 52808 40411 758835 739814 14196 14008 20113 20238 63162 190 157 

Pauri 21797 12884 32581 28306 455152 433567 7922 7942 7101 7195 48966 530 641 

Pithoragarh 15883 10656 23698 20350 327740 318922 4095 4112 8321 8416 28423 351 137 

Rudraprayag 8653 6076 12605 11053 174165 160694 2466 2456 2692 2713 19134 13 43 

Tehri 22704 16277 31245 27811 400862 366053 6254 6317 4930 5043 47196 229 299 

US Nagar 60846 43879 92953 84561 1359495 1383758 12495 12620 34796 34039 69105 1369 189 

Uttarkashi 12921 8106 18225 16109 237004 227118 3462 3488 5001 5106 35896 174 52 

Total 370496 213021 524742 419077 7841629 7549961 120706 120189 188450 188834 667795 4053 3235 


